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LISTE POST ATTIVITA'
RIPARTI RUN 2° STAGIONE : " 12KM, ALZIAMO IL CHILOMETRAGGIO"
WEEK - END dal 18 al 21 giugno 2020

SETTORE FEMMINILE

Fontana Monia Atl.Castelnovo Monto 51
Malvolti Elena Sportinsieme Castellarano 51
Zerlotto Sara Joy Runner 50
Poletti Mariagela Atl. Casone Noceto 46
Menghini Monica Interforze Modena 45
Piccinini Gabriella Pod.Ruberiesa 45
Cornia Chiara Interforze Modena 41
Fabbri Elisa S.P. Seven 41
Caprari Annarosa Sportinsieme Castellarano 40
Malavasi Linda Joy Runner 40
Cuoghi Elisabetta Atl. Casone Noceto 36
Zaccaria Barbara La Guglia 36
Giancarlini Katia Jogging team Paterlini 35
Manghi Barbara ASD G.P. Taneto 35
Pozzi Soraia Sportinsieme Castellarano 35
Vuillemenot Nadege  ASD Lolli Auto 35
Paolini Federica Interforze Modena 31
Sammartano Chiara Interforze Modena 30
Bellini Maria Atl. Casone Noceto 26
Barile Maria Interforze Modena 21
Belloi Donatella Interforze Modena 21
Bobrek Malgorzata Interforze Modena 21
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Scaffardi Maria Rosa
Ghelfi Monica

Bona Taddei

Govi Barbara

Neri Simona
Bertolani Amelia
Paolini Stefania
Bagnaresi Caterina
Zanotti Nicoletta

SETTORE MASCHILE

Mainini Stefano

Reverberi Gianmatteo

Rini Giuseppe
Franchi Claudio
Denaro Francesco
Bertolini Davide
Azzari Bruno

Toni Fabio
Galimberti Fausto
Gazzotti Dante
Debbi Adriano
Neri Fabio
Spezzani Fabrizio
Reggiani Morgan
Zannini Massimiliano
Saglia Giovanni
Rivi Claudio
Rotondo Salvatore
Bacchettini Nicola
Balsamo Giovanni
Menghi Ciro

Atl. Casone Noceto
Joy Runner

Interforze Modena
Atl.Castelnovo Monto
Interforze Modena
Interforze Modena
Interforze Modena
ASD Santagata Sport
Joy Runner

Pod.Biasola

Atletica Reggio

Jogging team Paterlini
Atl.Castelnovo Monto
Jogging team Paterlini
Pod. Correggio

Pod. Correggio
Sportinsieme Castellarano
Jogging team Paterlini
Sportinsieme Castellarano
Sportinsieme Castellarano
Joy Runner

La Guglia

Atl. Casone Noceto
Atl.Castelnovo Monto

Atl. Casone Noceto
Sportinsieme Castellarano
Joy Runner

Pod. Correggio
Sportinsieme Castellarano
S.P. Seven

21
20
16
16
16
11
11

51
51
50
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
36
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Ricci Mario
Benassi Davide
Foglia Fabrizio
Marangon Alessio
Giacobazzi Carlo
Boschi Alessandro
Bertucci Luigi
Giorgini Antonio
Pellizzardi Massimo
Cotugno Francesco
Rubertelli Michele
Salici Mirco
Vanicelli Paolo
Seidenari Davide
Di Grazia Antonino
Bernini Amedeo

Colli Alfredo
Bassi Massimo

Ploia Gian Paolo
Finotelli Stefano
Cagni Nicola
Moro Stefano

Di Prinzio Eugenio

S.P. Seven

Sportinsieme Castellarano
Atl. Casone Noceto
Jogging team Paterlini
Pod. Ruberiesa

Pod. Seven ASD
Sportinsieme Castellarano
Interforze Modena
Jogging team Paterlini
Interforze Modena

Atl. Casone Noceto

Team Mud & Snow ASD
GS Lamone

Joy Runner

Interforze Modena
Interforze Modena

Pod. Correggio
ASD Pol. Zelig

ASD G.P. Taneto
Atl. Mameli Ravenna

ASD G.P. Taneto
Pod. Biasola

Interforze Modena

RIPARTI RUN GIOVANILE

ALLIEVI
Nominativo
Ferrari Federico

RAGAZZE
Nominativo
Pignagnoli Karin
Tramontano Giada

Societa
Gente In Movimento

Societa
Novellara
Gente In Movimento

36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
31
31
30
30
26
25

21
21

20

20
16

11

Punti
50

Punti
50
30
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ESORDIENTE FEMMINILE

Nominativo Societa Punti
Gennari Matilde Atl.Castelnovo Monti 50
Belli Greta Atl.Castelnovo Monti 50
Ruaro Sofia Novellara 50
Oliva Anna Novellara 45
Buffignani Elisa Atl.Castelnovo Monti 45
Pignagnoli Asia Novellara 45
Vezzani Eleonora Novellara 40
Galimberti Veronica Novellara 40
Bartoli Alessia Gente In Movimento 25

ESORDIENTE MASCHILE

Nominativo Societa Punti
Bertolini Elia Atl.Castelnovo Monti 50
Tamburini Damiano Atl.Castelnovo Monti 45
Rossi Daniele Atl.Castelnovo Monti 45
Zanni Filippo Atl.Castelnovo Monti 45
Colombari Dominic Atl.Castelnovo Monti 45
Vezzani Davide Novellara 45
Scapuso Mattia Novellara 45
Cattani Thomas Novellara 45
Cantarelli Alessandro  Gente In Movimento 40
Spaggiari Matteo Gente In Movimento 35
Russotto Sebastian Gente In Movimento 25

CAMMINATORI FEMMINILE

Franca Elena Interforze Modena 1

CAMMINATORI MASCHILE

Bedini Massimo Interforze Modena 1
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